THE DATASHEET OF
KSC441J 70SH LFS PF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
T
ac
ti
le
 S
w
it
ch
es
B
B–80
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
18 sep 18
KSC PF Series
Potting Friendly Tact Switch
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
For any part number different from those listed above, please consult your local representative.
Features/Benefits
•	 Extended Cage
•	 Silicone actuator
•	 J or G terminations
•	 Tape & reel
•	 IP67
Max. potting height: 2.9 mm
Packaging
In reels of 1,000 pieces.
Dimensions of reels according to EIA RS481 or IEC 2863.
External diameter 330 ± 2 mm
Typical Applications
•	 Automotive
•	 Medical equipment
•	 Industrial electronics
LFS Lead free compatible, silver platedForce
2 1.8 N
4 4.0 N
6 6.25 N
7 4.0 N
K S C 4
Contact Material
1 Silver
2 Silver Long Life
Actuator / Tactile
70SH Silicon 70SH
L F S70SH
Type
Force
(N)
Operating Life
(operations)
Travel
(mm)
KSC421G 70SH LFS PF 1.8+/-0.45 300,000 0.5+/-0.25
KSC421J 70SH LFS PF 1.8+/-0.45 300,000 0.5+/-0.25
KSC422G 70SH LFS PF 1.8+/-0.45 1,000,000 0.5+/-0.25
KSC422J 70SH LFS PF 1.8+/-0.45 1,000,000 0.5+/-0.25
KSC441G 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 300,000 0.65+/-0.25
KSC441J 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 300,000 0.65+/-0.25
KSC442G 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 1,000,000 0.65+/-0.25
KSC442J 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 1,000,000 0.65+/-0.25
KSC461G 70SH LFS PF 6.25+/- 1.75 300,000 0.75+/-0.25
KSC461J 70SH LFS PF 6.25+/- 1.75 300,000 0.75+/-0.25
KSC471G 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 300,000 0.65+/-0.25
KSC471J 70SH LFS PF 4 +/- 1 300,000 0.65+/-0.25
6,
2+0
,3
 0
6,2+0,3
 0
0,
7
0,
05
4
0,
1
0,
1+0
,2
 0
0,1
4,725 0,1
2,5 0,1
1,
12
5
0,
1
5,
2
0,
2
3,3 mini
 6,8+0,2
-0,1
2,
9
m
ax
*
*
Termination
J J bend
G Gull wing
P F
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View KSC441J 70SH LFS PF on WIN SOURCE
C&K Components Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management
Cost Control Management
Shortage Management
Alternative Solution
Excess Inventory Management